
Nuclear Review Committee Members 
 

Position Title First 
Name 

Last 
Name 

Job Title Organization Telephone Email Address City State Postal
Code 

Member Mr. Dominic Gregorio Chief, Ocean Unit California Water 
Resources Control 
Board 

(916) 341-5488 dgregorio@waterboards.c
a.gov  

1001 I Street, 
15th floor 

Sacramento CA 95814 

Member Mr. Tom Luster Staff 
Environmental 
Scientist 

California Coastal 
Commission 

(415) 904-5248 tluster@coastal.ca.gov  45 Fremont 
Street, #2000 

San 
Francisco 

CA 94105 

Member 
 

Ms. Melissa Jones Executive Director California Energy 
Commission 

(916) 654-4996 
 

mjones@enerqy.state.ca.
us  

1516 Ninth 
Street, MS-39 

Sacramento CA 95814-
5512 

Member Mr. Eric Greene Senior Analyst, 
Energy Division 

California Public 
Utilities Commission 

(415) 703-5560 
 

eg1@cpuc.ca.gov  505 Van Ness 
Avenue 

San 
Francisco 

CA 94102 

Member Dr. Peter Von 
Langen 

Environmental 
Scientist 

Central Coast 
Regional Water 
Quality Control 
Board 

(805) 549-3688 
 

pvonlangen@waterboards
.ca.gov  
 

895 Aerovista 
Place, Suite 101 

San Luis 
Obispo 

CA 93401-
7906 

Member Mr. David Barker Supervising WRC 
Engineer 

San Diego Regional 
Water Quality 
Control Board 

(858) 467-2989 
 

dbarker@waterboards.ca.
gov  

9174 Sky Park 
Court, Suite 100 

San Diego CA 92123-
4340 

Member Mr. Mark Krausse Director, State 
Agency Relations 

Pacific Gas and 
Electric Company 

(916) 386-5709 mckd@pge.com  1415 L Street, 
Suite 280 
 

Sacramento CA 95814 

Member Mr. David Asti Manager, 
Corporate 
Environmental 
Policy 

Southern California 
Edison 

(626) 302-9732 david.asti@sce.com  2244 Walnut 
Grove Avenue 

Rosemead CA 91770 

Member Ms. Rochelle Becker Executive Director Alliance for Nuclear 
Responsibility 

(858) 337-2703 
 

Rochelle@a4nr.org  P.O. Box 1328 San Luis 
Obispo 

CA 93406-
1328 

Member Mr. Jim Caldwell  Center for Energy 
Efficiency and 
Renewable 
Technologies 

(415) 418-4088 
 

jhcaldwelljr@gmail.com  1650 E. Napa 
Street 

Sonoma CA 95476 

Alternate 
 

Mr. Rich Ferguson  Center for Energy 
Efficiency and 
Renewable 
Technologies 

(707) 895-3328 
 

rich@ceert.org  
 
 

P.O. Box 1045 Boonville CA 95415 
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